SIZE SHAFT Ø RUBBER Ø RUBBER LENGHT REEL COD. EAN
40 cm 6,5 mm Pair 14,00 mm 12 cm 300WP40 8058093683824
50 cm 6,5 mm Pair 14,00 mm 14 cm 300WP50 8058093683862
60 cm 6,5 mm Pair 14,00 mm 16 cm 300WP60 8058093683879
75 cm 6,5 mm Pair 14,00 mm 20 cm 300WP75 8058093683886
SIZE SHAFT Ø RUBBER Ø RUBBER LENGHT REEL COD. EAN
40 cm Prong Circular 14,00 mm 28 cm 300W40 8058093683817
50 cm Prong Circular 14,00 mm 32 cm 300W50 8058093683831
60 cm Prong Circular 14,00 mm 37 cm 300W60 8058093683848
75 cm Prong Circular 14,00 mm 46 cm 300W75 8058093683855
SIZE SHAFT Ø RUBBER Ø RUBBER LENGHT REEL COD. EAN
60 cm 6,5 mm Pair 16,00 mm 16 cm 300C60 8058093686658
75 cm 6,5 mm Pair 16,00 mm 20 cm 300C75 8058093686665
85 cm 6,5 mm Pair 16,00 mm 24 cm 300C85 8058093686672
SIZE SHAFT Ø RUBBER Ø RUBBER LENGHT REEL COD. EAN
40 cm 6,5 mm Pair 16,00 mm 12 cm 300C40S 8056138180178
50 cm 6,5 mm Pair 16,00 mm 14 cm 300C50S 8056138180185
60 cm 6,5 mm Pair 16,00 mm 16 cm 300C60S 8056138180192
75 cm 6,5 mm Pair 16,00 mm 20 cm 300C75S 8056138180208
SIZE SHAFT Ø RUBBER Ø RUBBER LENGHT REEL COD. EAN
60 cm 6,5 mm 16,00 mm 44 cm 300CO60 8058093687525
75 cm 6,5 mm 16,00 mm 48 cm 300CO75 8058093687532
85 cm 6,5 mm 16,00 mm 54 cm 300CO85 8058093687549
WILD PRO
WILD
WILD CARBO
WILD CARBO STONE